
MEN 220.0 RESULTS

Men 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.0 340.0 0

2 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 219.0 275.0 0

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 265.0 0

4 Jared McFadden Larned 216.0 245.0 0

5 Dustin Rhodes Larned 202.0 240.0 0

6 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 206.0 240.0 0

7 Colton Gatton Skyline High School 220.0 240.0 0

8 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 235.0 0

9 Alexis  Trejo Sublette High School 200.0 225.0 0

10 JJ Linch Ellis 205.6 225.0 0

11 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 213.0 225.0 0

12 Harley Blaske Macksville High School 220.0 225.0 0

13 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 207.0 205.0 0

14 Daylon  Morgan Russell Broncos 210.0 195.0 0

15 Brayden Ball Larned 218.0 185.0 0

16 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 212.0 165.0 0

17 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 217.0 155.0 0

18 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 145.0 0

19 Quade Cobb Larned 220.0 0 0

20 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 219.0 530.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jared McFadden Larned 216.0 500.0 0

3 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.0 430.0 0

4 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 385.0 0

5 Harley Blaske Macksville High School 220.0 385.0 0

6 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 213.0 370.0 0

7 Dustin Rhodes Larned 202.0 355.0 0

8 Alexis  Trejo Sublette High School 200.0 335.0 0

9 Daylon  Morgan Russell Broncos 210.0 330.0 0

10 Colton Gatton Skyline High School 220.0 325.0 0

11 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 315.0 0

12 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 206.0 315.0 0

13 JJ Linch Ellis 205.6 300.0 0

14 Brayden Ball Larned 218.0 280.0 0

15 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 207.0 260.0 0

16 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 0 0

17 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 212.0 0 0

18 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 217.0 0 0

19 Quade Cobb Larned 220.0 0 0

20 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 219.0 325.0 0

2 Harley Blaske Macksville High School 220.0 275.0 0

3 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 265.0 0

4 Jared McFadden Larned 216.0 235.0 0

5 Colton Gatton Skyline High School 220.0 235.0 0

6 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 213.0 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 JJ Linch Ellis 205.6 215.0 0

8 Daylon  Morgan Russell Broncos 210.0 215.0 0

9 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 205.0 0

10 Dustin Rhodes Larned 202.0 200.0 0

11 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 212.0 200.0 0

12 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 206.0 185.0 0

13 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.0 185.0 0

14 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 217.0 185.0 0

15 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 207.0 180.0 0

16 Brayden Ball Larned 218.0 155.0 0

17 Alexis  Trejo Sublette High School 200.0 0 0

18 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 0 0

19 Quade Cobb Larned 220.0 0 0

20 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0

Men 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brandon Ceniceros Larned 219.0 1130.0 10

2 Jared McFadden Larned 216.0 980.0 8

3 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 209.0 955.0 6

4 Ian Rosales Colby High School 220.0 915.0 4

5 Harley Blaske Macksville High School 220.0 885.0 2

6 Jackson Henbest Pawnee Heights 213.0 825.0 1

7 Colton Gatton Skyline High School 220.0 800.0 0

8 Dustin Rhodes Larned 202.0 795.0 0

9 Malachi Wilhelm Victoria 200.0 755.0 0

10 JJ Linch Ellis 205.6 740.0 0

11 Joey Davis Medicine Lodge 206.0 740.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Daylon  Morgan Russell Broncos 210.0 740.0 0

13 Liam Primrose Pratt High School 207.0 645.0 0

14 Brayden Ball Larned 218.0 620.0 0

15 Alexis  Trejo Sublette High School 200.0 560.0 0

16 Beau Mettlen Colby High School 212.0 365.0 0

17 Weston Hall Elkhart High School 217.0 340.0 0

18 Gage Neel Meade Buffaloes 201.0 145.0 0

19 Quade Cobb Larned 220.0 0 0

20 Cullen Lumry Meade Buffaloes 220.0 0 0


